Go Digit General Insurance Limited
Form NL 22 : Geographical Distibution of Business

Gross direct premium written for the quarter and period ended 31 December 2017
Rin lakhs

No.

State

Fire

Marine Cargo

Marine Hull

Engineering

Motor Own Damage

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

O 00 N O U B WN -

1
1
12
13
14
1
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
2
2
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36

= O

ul

[N

g

Andhra Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Bihar
Chhattisgarh

Goa

Gujarat

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh
Jammu & Kashmir
Jharkhand
Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh
Maharasthra
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoram
Nagaland

Orissa

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Tripura

Uttar Pradesh
Uttrakhand

West Bengal
Andaman & Nicobar Islands
Chandigarh

Dadra & Nagra Haveli
Daman & Diu
Delhi
Lakshadweep
Puducherry

Total




No.

Motor Third Party

Liability

Personal Accident

Medical Insurance

Overseas Medical

Crop

All other misc.

Grand Total

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

For the
quarter

Up to the
quarter

For the [Up to the
quarter | quarter

O 00N O U B WN =

WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR B 2
O D WN PO WOWWNOOOUDS WNREOWOWO®SNOOUDWNEO

6.26

91.47

15.94

35.28

8.28
8.12

55.09

6.26

91.47

15.94

35.28

8.28
8.12

5.15

55.09

34.08

34.08

6.19

225.58

225.58

34.08

34.08

6.19

6.19




