## Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Form NL 22 : Geographical Distibution of Business

Gross direct premium written for the quarter and period ended 31 December 2017

₹ in lakhs

		Fire		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Engineering		Motor Own Dama	
SI.	State	For the	Up to the		Up to the		Up to the		Up to the		Up to the
No.		quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter	quarter
1	Andhra Pradesh										
2	Arunachal Pradesh										
	Assam										
	Bihar										
	Chhattisgarh										
6	Goa										
7	Gujarat										
8	Haryana										
9	Himachal Pradesh										
10	Jammu & Kashmir										
11	Jharkhand										
12	Karnataka										
13	Kerala										
14	Madhya Pradesh										
15	Maharasthra										
16	Manipur										
17	Meghalaya										
18	Mizoram										
19	Nagaland										
20	Orissa										
21	Punjab										
22	Rajasthan										
23	Sikkim										
24	Tamil Nadu										
25	Telangana										
26	Tripura										
27	Uttar Pradesh										
28	Uttrakhand										
29	West Bengal										
30	Andaman & Nicobar Islands										
	Chandigarh										
	Dadra & Nagra Haveli										
	Daman & Diu										
	Delhi										
	Lakshadweep										
	Puducherry										
	Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

	Motor Third Party		Liability		Personal Accident		Medical Insurance		Overseas Medical		Crop		All other misc.		Grand	d Total
SI. No.	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter	For the quarter	Up to the quarter
1 2		6.26													6.26	6.26 -
2 3 4 5															- - -	-
6 7 8	il.	91.47													- 91.47 -	- 91.47
9 10															- - -	-
11 12 13 14	15.94	15.94					34.08	34.08	6.19	6.19					56.21 -	56.21 - -
15 16	35.28	35.28													35.28 -	35.28 -
17 18 19															-	- - -
20 21 22															-	- - -
23 24 25	8.28 8.12	8.28 8.12													8.28 8.12	8.28 8.12
26 27 28															- - -	-
29 30 31		5.15													5.15 - -	5.15 - -
32 33 34	55.09	55.09													- - 55.09	- - 55.09
35 36															- - -	-
	225.58	225.58	-	-	-	-	34.08	34.08	6.19	6.19	-	-	-	-	265.85	265.85